
단 품
4인 식사

한우얼갈이해장국

고등어구이와된장찌개

제철 대구매운탕

불고기돌솥비빔밥

능이왕갈비탕

프렌치토스트& 오늘의스프

2.2

2.2

2.5

2.5

2.8

2.5

제주흑돼지김치전골

주꾸미삼겹두루치기

민물새우수제비매운탕

제철대구매운탕

12.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

일 품

쉐프샐러드

핫골드윙과메가크런치

샴발라플래터

6.0

6.5

7.0

| 만원 단위 |

| 만원 단위 |



START MEAL
DRINK 

어묵꼬치우동

병천순대& 두부김치

통오징어국물떡볶이

반반모듬어묵탕

속초식닭강정과감자튀김

1.3

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.0

아메리카노HOT / ICE

카페라떼HOT / ICE

마이셀 생맥주300 cc

이동막걸리

잣막걸리1872 

정종조선주조사

캔맥주카스/클라우드

1.0 / 1.2

1.2 / 1.3

1.3

1.4

1.8

1.0

1.0

| 만원 단위 |
| 만원 단위 |

SET MENU(포장)

속초식닭강정1+ 정종2

꼬치어묵4 + 정종2

호빵2 + 꼬치어묵2 + 정종2

3.5

3.8

3.5


